LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

[74] CHAMPIONNAT INDIVIDUEL
CADET(TE)S 1ERE DIV

Epreuves
-44 L 4
MEYTHIAZ Manon (74, AURA ) ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO
MASSIS Louane (74, AURA) JUDO CLUB THONON LES BAINS
-48 v
(+30pts) GARCIA Candice (74, AURA) JUDO CLUB ARAVIS
+20pts) VIBERT Chloe (74, AURA) ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV
CHEVALIER Maelys (74, AURA) ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV
FEITEIRA MARQUES Rita (74, AURA) JUDO CLUB MAGLAND
5 BOZDOGAN Eslem (74, AURA) J.C.BONNEVILLE
5 MASSUYEAU Mae Lou (74, AURA) UNION DOJOS JUDO 74
-52 v
BENAZZOUZ llham (74, AURA) DOJO DU PAYS ROCHOIS

(+20pts) LACROIX Melinda (74, AURA) CHABLAIS-LEMAN ARTS MARTIAUX



b 4
b 4

5

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

BUFFLIER Anais (74, AURA)

RANIERI Chloe (74, AURA)

-57
LEBRUN Leann (74, AURA)
GAYDON Zoe (74, AURA )
LACHAMP Anais (74, AURA)
KOMURCU Zeynep (74, AURA)
MORSCH Esthel (74, AURA )

-63

PLAUT CONSTANTIN Louison (74, AURA)

BECHERAS-LEROY Clementine (74, AURA)

PERRET Ninon (74, AURA)

-70
BAKER Chloe (74, AURA )
HAVET Emmy (74, AURA )
RANIERI Charline (74, AURA)

+70

BENATTIA Dahlia (74, AURA)

BENGUERNANE Lilia (74, AURA)

-46
DUBEY Aston (74, AURA )
DIALLO Melvin (74, AURA )

BURETTE Timeo (74, AURA)

J.C.BONNEVILLE

CHABLAIS-LEMAN ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJO DU PAYS ROCHOIS

ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV

JUDO CLUB DE THYEZ

JUDO CLUB DES BRASSES

JUDO CLUB DES BRASSES

J C D ANNEMASSE

JUDO CLUB DES BRASSES

J.C.BONNEVILLE

J.C.FAVERGES

J.C.BONNEVILLE

CHABLAIS-LEMAN ARTS MARTIAUX

J.C.BONNEVILLE

J.C.FAVERGES

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

J.C.BONNEVILLE

MONT-BLANC JUDO



4 4

NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

NORMANDIN Matheo (74, AURA)

-50
REY Martin (74, AURA )
POUPON Morgan (74, AURA)
DELOCHE Max (74, AURA )
LOZANO Damien (74, AURA )

-55

MUGNIER Arthur (74, AURA)

AGATI-ALOUACHE Matteo (74, AURA)

BAGHDAD Mohamed (74, AURA)

UNAL Raphael (74, AURA)
BRAND Maxime (74, AURA )

DESCOMBES Antoine (74, AURA)

QUENTIN-ANGARAMO Enzo (74, AURA)

SCARABELLO Timeo (74, AURA)
BERTHEOL Mathias (74, AURA )
CADDAU Pierre (74, AURA)
DAVY Alexis (74, AURA)

ERGAN Titouan (74, AURA )

-60
CHATELLENAZ Louis (74, AURA)
VASSEUR Lamine (74, AURA)
BEVILLARD Louis (74, AURA)

BOVA Jeremy (74, AURA)

ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV

ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV

CHABLAIS-LEMAN ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJO DU PAYS ROCHOIS

JUDO CLUB ARAVIS

ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

J.C. ANNECY

ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV

J.C. ANNECY

F.L.A.P. JUDO PUBLIER

MONT-BLANC JUDO

JUDO CLUB THONON LES BAINS

F.L.A.P. JUDO PUBLIER

J.C. ANNECY

JUDO CLUB DES BRASSES

JUDO CLUB THONON LES BAINS

CHABLAIS-LEMAN ARTS MARTIAUX

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

J.C. ANNECY

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO



5

5

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LOZANO Romain (74, AURA)

MANGIN Leo (74, AURA)

LACALMETTE Mathias (74, AURA )
NICOLESCU Albert (74, AURA)
BECHERAS-LEROY Philemon (74, AURA )
BENATTIA Adil (74, AURA )

GERDIL Faustin (74, AURA )

MARTIN Tao (74, AURA)

MINEUR Kylian (74, AURA )

RETHORE Julio (74, AURA)

SPRING Inti (74, AURA )

MOUGEOT Thom (74, AURA )
VIAUD Mats (74, AURA)
GUERIN Yanis (74, AURA )

METAIRIE Even (74, AURA)

BERTHEOL Nathan (74, AURA )

ROCHUT Thomas (74, AURA )

DARLOT Jules (74, AURA )
PONCET-GARKOUCHA Mael (74, AURA )
BEAUQUIS Zian (74, AURA )

CAILLAT Lohan (74, AURA )

COTTIN Leo (74, AURA)

DE SOUSA Ruben (74, AURA )

JUDO CLUB ARAVIS

ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV

UNION DOJOS JUDO 74

JUDO CLUB ARAVIS

JUDO CLUB DES BRASSES

J.C.BONNEVILLE

J.C.FAVERGES

J.C.BONNEVILLE

J C D ANNEMASSE

MONT-BLANC JUDO

ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV

J.C. ANNECY

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB THONON LES BAINS

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

F.L.A.P. JUDO PUBLIER

J.C. ANNECY

ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV

JC LA MANDALLAZ

CHABLAIS-LEMAN ARTS MARTIAUX

J C D ANNEMASSE

JUDO CLUB DES PORTES DU SOLEIL

JUDO CLUB DES BRASSES



NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

FOESSEL Julien (74, AURA)
MAY GILLINGS Harry (74, AURA)

PAUVERT Leo (74, AURA)

-73
LEKANOV Sviatogor (74, AURA)
LEVEQUE Solan (74, AURA )
BERTOLOTTI Maxence (74, AURA)

FONTANEL Timeo (74, AURA)
MATHIEU-BOUVIER Ewan (74, AURA)
VIGNAL Hugo (74, AURA)

DUCREY GOMEZ Denis (74, AURA)
LERI Paolo (74, AURA)

CARPENTIER Clement (74, AURA )
DESMURS Ethan (74, AURA )
DUCELLIER Aaron (74, AURA)
HUBERT Luka (74, AURA)

TORRES-GARCIA Noah (74, AURA)

-81

MUNIER Aldryk (74, AURA)

-90
CELI VEGAS Mateo (74, AURA )
AZAOUAGH Rayan (74, AURA )

DEETJEN Kentaro (74, AURA)

UNION DOJOS JUDO 74

JUDO CLUB DES PORTES DU SOLEIL

JUDO CLUB DES PORTES DU SOLEIL

J C D ANNEMASSE

ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV

F.L.A.P. JUDO PUBLIER

MJC ALLINGES

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

J.C. ANNECY

MONT-BLANC JUDO

ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV

JUDO CLUB DE THYEZ

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

MJC ALLINGES

JC DU FAUCIGNY (CLUSES)

DOJO DU PAYS ROCHOIS

J C D ANNEMASSE

J.C.FAVERGES

J C D ANNEMASSE



